
 Market Swine Show 
 Eddy County Fair 
 Tuesday, July 23, 2019 

Spot  
 Class 1  

 Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
 1 Addysen Folmar Cottonwood 4-H Reserve Champion Spot 
 2 Emma Montgomery Artesia FFA 
 3 Devin Calderon Loving 4-H 
 4 Abby Marshall Loving 4-H 
 5 Chloe Vaught Loving 4-H 
 6 Ashtyn Tarvin Kountry Klovers 
 7 Joey  Leo Lopez Loving 4-H 
 8 Dillon Lopez Loving 4-H 

 Class 2  

 Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
 1 Swayzee Folmar Cottonwood 4-H Campion Spot 
 2 Caden Golden Cottonwood 4-H 
 3 Taylor Scott Artesia FFA 
 4 Grady Jackson Cottonwood 4-H 
 5 Mattie Cooksey Loving 4-H 
 6 Ashtyn Tarvin Kountry Klovers 
 7 Zaylynn Aragon Loving 4-H 
 8 Sydney Azzinaro Loving 4-H 



Duroc  
 Class 1  

 Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
 1 Lauren Henson Artesia FFA Reserve Champion Duroc 
 2 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA 
 3 Morgan Townsend Cottonwood 4-H 
 4 John King Loving 4-H 
 5 Jacelyn Lopez Loving 4-H 
 6 Mia Duran Cottonwood 4-H 
 7 Kace Crandall Kountry Klovers 
 8 Liliana Pina Loving 4-H 

 Class 2  

 Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
 1 Mattie Cooksey Loving 4-H Champion Duroc 
 2 Gracie Mitchell Loving 4-H 
 3 Reagan Loftis Loving 4-H 
 4 Trayson Johnson Loving 4-H 
 5 Kimber Cone Loving 4-H 
 6 Arianna Carrasco Loving 4-H 
 7 Stetson Quintanilla Loving 4-H 
 8 Zachary Morin Carlsbad FFA 

 Class 3  

 Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
 1 Mason Golden Cottonwood 4-H 
 2 Grady Jackson Cottonwood 4-H 
 3 Dannika Jo Rose Loving 4-H 
 4 Alyssia Aragon Loving 4-H 
 5 Shyann Quintanilla Loving 4-H 
 6 Gunr Alexander Loving 4-H 
 7 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA 
 8 Devin Pina Loving 4-H 



Hampshire  
 Class 1  

 Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
 1 Grady Jackson Cottonwood 4-H 
 2 Tyler Jackson Cottonwood 4-H 
 3 Mason Golden Cottonwood 4-H 
 4 Trayson Johnson Loving 4-H 
 5 Summer Crook Artesia FFA 
 6 Reagan Loftis Loving 4-H 
 7 Emma Montgomery Artesia FFA 
 8 Trevor Pope Kountry Klovers 

 Class 2  

 Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
 1 Lauren Henson Artesia FFA 
 2 Taylor Scott Artesia FFA 
 3 June Crook Artesia FFA 
 4 Haley King Loving FFA 
 5 Morgan Townsend Cottonwood 4-H 
 6 Adisyn Tarvin Kountry Klovers 
 7 June Crook Artesia FFA 
 8 Kodi Nichols Blue Jeans & Boots 

 Class 3  

 Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
 1 Caden Golden Cottonwood 4-H Champion Hampshire 
 2 Dorian Cortese Artesia FFA Reserve Champion Hampshire 
 3 Mattie Cooksey Loving 4-H 
 4 James King Loving 4-H 
 5 Summer Crook Artesia FFA 
 6 Jadon Tuff Mauldin Cottonwood 4-H 
 7 Ashtyn Tarvin Kountry Klovers 
 8 Austin Marshall Carlsbad FFA 



Chester  
 Class 1  

 Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
 1 Kimber Cone Loving 4-H Reserve Champion Chester 
 2 Swayzee Folmar Cottonwood 4-H 
 3 Kincade Jackson Cottonwood 4-H 
 4 James King Loving 4-H 
 5 Gracie Mitchell Loving 4-H 
 6 Taryn Salcido Loving 4-H 
 7 Stetson Quintanilla Loving 4-H 

 Class 2  

 Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
 1 Devin Calderon Loving 4-H Champion Chester 
 2 Addysen Folmar Cottonwood 4-H 
 3 Trayson Johnson Loving 4-H 
 4 Austin Marshall Carlsbad FFA 
 5 Hana Heft Loving 4-H 
 6 Ethan Clark Carlsbad FFA 

Yorkshire  
 Class 1  

 Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
 1 Kaley King Loving 4-H Champion Yorkshire 
 2 Emma Montgomery Artesia FFA Reserve Champion Yorkshire 
 3 Devin Calderon Loving 4-H 
 4 Swayzee Folmar Cottonwood 4-H 
 5 Zaylynn Aragon Loving 4-H 
 6 Trey Tarvin Kountry Klovers 
 7 Adisyn Tarvin Kountry Klovers 
 8 Devin Pina Loving 4-H 



Crossbreed  
 Class 1  

 Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
 1 Kaley King Loving 4-H 
 2 Kimber Cone Loving 4-H 
 3 Elizabeth Nailon Cottonwood 4-H 
 4 Summer Crook Artesia FFA 
 5 Taylor Salter Cottonwood 4-H 
 6 Kort Crandall Kountry Klovers 
 7 Alexsander West Zia Sharp Shooters 
 8 June Crook Artesia FFA 

 Class 2  

 Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
 1 Kimber Cone Loving 4-H 
 2 Trayson Johnson Loving 4-H 
 3 Stetson Quintanilla Loving 4-H 
 4 Myles Klein Blue Jeans & Boots 
 5 Johnathan Calderon Loving 4-H 
 6 June Crook Artesia FFA 
 7 Summer Crook Artesia FFA 
 8 Seth Salcido Loving 4-H 

 Class 3  

 Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
 1 Dorian Cortese Artesia FFA Reserve Champion Cross Reserve Champion 
 2 Tyler Jackson Cottonwood 4-H 
 3 Taylor Scott Artesia FFA 
 4 Kincade Jackson Cottonwood 4-H 
 5 Dannika Jo Rose Loving 4-H 
 6 Trey Tarvin Kountry Klovers 
 7 Zachary Morin Carlsbad FFA 
 8 Taylor Salter Cottonwood 4-H 



 Class 4  

 Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
 1 Seth Salcido Loving 4-H 
 2 Mattie Cooksey Loving 4-H 
 3 Caden Golden Cottonwood 4-H 
 4 Sydney Azzinaro Loving 4-H 
 5 Shyann Quintanilla Loving 4-H 
 6 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA 
 7 Jacee Smith Kountry Klovers 
 8 Abby Marshall Loving 4-H 

 Class 5  

 Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Placing Division Placing 
 1 Haley King Loving FFA Champion Cross Grand Champion 
 2 Lauren Henson Artesia FFA 
 3 Haley King Loving FFA 
 4 John King Loving 4-H 
 5 Addysen Folmar Cottonwood 4-H 
 6 Jadon Tuff Mauldin Cottonwood 4-H 
 7 Gunr Alexander Loving 4-H 
 8 Taryn Salcido Loving 4-H 


